
Trades Maintenance Work Order Backlog
Created Finished Created - Finished Backlog

Monthly Totals 1070 910August 12 160 615

908 1003September 12 -95 520

1050 1203October 12 -153 367

1012 978November 12 34 401

647 762December 12 -115 286

1139 1030January 13 109 395

1000 1080February 13 -80 315

1086 1062March 13 24 339

1021 1116April 13 -95 244

1078 1060May 13 18 262

1010 938June 13 72 334

1021 1077July 13 -56 278

1009 1031August 13 -22 256

948 942September 13 6 262

1150 1107October 13 43 305

1039 972November 13 67 372

897 981December 13 -84 288

1163 1047January 14 116 404

1050 995February 14 55 459

1121 1142March 14 -21 438

1163 1174April 14 -11 427

1095 1140May 14 -45 382

1074 1054June 14 20 402

959 878July 14 81 483

1127 1027August 14 100 583

1173 1008September 14 165 748
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